F9700006207

I

(Req	uestor's Name)	
(Add	lress)	
(Add	iress)	
(City	/State/Zip/Phone	#)
PICK-UP	TIAW	MAIL MAIL
(Bus	iness Entity Name	e)
(Doc	ument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates of	of Status
Special Instructions to F	iling Officer:	
	Office Use Only	, ,
	ſ	1
with	drawa	Į



10/01/07--01046--004 **35.00

FILED 2007 OCT - I AM 8: 23 SECRETARY OF STATE ۰.

10-8-07

TB

GLENN E. BRADFORD & ASSOCIATES, P.C.

A PROFESSIONAL LAW CORPORATION THE PALACE BUILDING, SUITE 230 1150 GRAND AVENUE KANSAS CITY, MISSOURI 64106 TEL (816) 283-0400 FAX (816) 283-0820 EMAIL: GEBMGR@swbeil.net

GLENN E. BRADFORD BRIAN W. MCEACHEN ROBERT G. GROVES

•1

ARTHUR H. STOUP OF COUNSEL KAREN POLSELLI PARALEGAL

September 27, 2007

Amendment Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Re: Sokkia Credit Corporation Application by Foreign Corporation for Withdrawal of Authority To Transact Business or Conduct Affairs in Florida Document No.: F97000006207

To Whom It May Concern:

Enclosed for filing is an original and one copy of *Application by Foreign Corporation for Withdrawal of Authority to Transact Business or Conduct Affairs in Florida* for the abovereferenced corporation along with our check number 9352 in the amount of \$35.00 to cover the filing fee. Please return a file-stamped copy in the envelope provided.

Should you have any questions, please contact the undersigned. Thank you for your assistance.

Very truly yours,

Polyell.

Karen Polselli Paralegal

/kp

COVER LETTER

TO: Amendment Section **Division of Corporations**

SUBJECT: SOKKIA CREDIT CORPORATION

(Name of Corporation)

DOCUMENT NUMBER: F97000006207

The enclosed withdrawal application and fee are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Karen Polselli

(Name of Person)

Glenn E. Bradford & Associates, P.C.

(Firm/Company)

1150 Grand Ave, Suite 230

(Address)

Kansas City, MO 64106

(City/State and Zip code)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Karen Polselli

_{at (}816

(Name of Person)

16 283-0400 ext 105 (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)

MAILING ADDRESS:

Amendment Section **Division of Corporations** P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

STREET ADDRESS:

Amendment Section **Division of Corporations** Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR WITHDRAWAL OF AUTHORITY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS OR CONDUCT AFFAIRS IN FLORIDA

SOKKIA CREDIT CORPORATION

· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	(Name of Corporation)	TALL SECTION
F97000006207		
	(Document Number of Corporation (if known)	SEF E
Kansas		STAT
	(Incorporated Under Laws of)	

This corporation is no longer transacting business or conducting affairs within the State of Florida and hereby voluntarily surrenders its authority to transact business or conduct affairs in Florida.

This corporation revokes the authority of its registered agent in Florida to accept service on its behalf and appoints the Department of State as its agent for service of process based on a cause of action arising during the time it was authorized to transact business or conduct affairs in Florida.

The following is a current mailing address for the corporation:

16900 West 118th Terrace

(Mailing Address)

Olathe, KS 66061

(City/ State /Zip)

The corporation agrees to notify the Department of State in the future of any change in its mailing address.

Signature of a director, president of other officer - if in the hands of a receiver or other court appointed fiduciary, by that fiduciary)

Eitoku Yamanaka (Typed or printed name of person signing)

President	
(Title	of person signing)

FILING FEE \$35